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Cod: 10106009782096

Single-phase mechanical electric bakery oven for bread 3 trays 46x33 cm 2.7
kW 60x58.7x40.2h cm
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Description

Combination oven for fresh and frozen bakery, pastry and confectionery baking processes; the
oven can hold 3 baking trays of 460x330 mm. Thanks to AIR.PLUS technology, it achieves
baking uniformity in all parts of the individual tray and in all trays, and thanks to DRY.PLUS it
ensures the consistency of the baked product, resulting in a dry, well-structured interior and a
crisp, crumbly outer surface.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 600x587x402 mm

Dimensioni griglie 460x330 mm



Distanza teglie

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

70 mm

Electric
50/60 Hz

20 kg

23 kg

2.7 kw

+30 +260 °C
230V
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