

Cod: 10106009782096

Single-phase mechanical electric bakery oven for bread 3 trays 46x33 cm 2.7 kW 60x58.7x40.2h cm



## Description

Combination oven for fresh and frozen bakery, pastry and confectionery baking processes; the oven can hold 3 baking trays of 460x330 mm. Thanks to AIR.PLUS technology, it achieves baking uniformity in all parts of the individual tray and in all trays, and thanks to DRY.PLUS it ensures the consistency of the baked product, resulting in a dry, well-structured interior and a crisp, crumbly outer surface.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	600x587x402 mm
Dimensioni griglie	460x330 mm

Distanza teglie	70 mm
-----------------	-------

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50/60 Hz
Peso	20 kg
Peso lordo	23 kg
Potenza Elettrica	2.7 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	+30 +260 °C
Voltaggio	230 V